
The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (25m) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre 3
rd

 December 2011 

Results Session 1 

 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk 

EVENT 101 Boys 11/14 Yrs 1500m Freestyle      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land  18:36.48 + 0.80 441  
2. Alex Pollard 12 Donc Dartes  18:37.94 + 0.78 439  
3. Samuel Legge 12 Cleethorpes  18:47.89 + 0.76 428  
4. Bailey Hairsine 12 KingstonHull  18:55.22 + 0.76 419  
5. Robert Kirk 12 Donc Dartes  19:10.40 + 0.85 403  
6. Mark Beech 12 Donc Dartes  19:16.41 + 0.95 397  
7. Ethan Barlow 12 Bo Kirklees  19:25.67 + 0.78 387  
8. Joshua Reasbeck 12 Donc Dartes  19:35.35 + 0.76 378  
9. William Angus 12 Chester Le S  19:41.17 + 0.80 372  
10. Christopher Heppell 12 Newburn  20:14.21 + 0.75 343  
11. Patrick Cummins 12 Gates &Whick  20:49.28 + 0.79 315  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Samuel Budd 13 Co Sheffield  17:08.10 + 0.76 565  
2. Zak Logue 13 Co Newcastle  17:47.80 + 0.71 504  
3. Daniel Hall 13 Co Leeds  17:54.12 + 0.78 495  
4. Andrew Markham 13 Co Sund'land  18:04.96 + 0.78 481  
5. James Sproston 13 Co Newcastle  18:25.62 + 0.79 454  
6. James Lane 13 South Tyne  18:58.08 + 0.76 416  
7. Jack Newton 13 Cleethorpes  19:25.21 + 0.76 388  
  Matthew Olivo 13 Co Sheffield  DNC    
  William Maddrell 13 KingstonHull DQ T-18L    

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land  17:07.58 + 0.75 566  
2. Charlie Spencer 14 Cleethorpes  17:34.65 + 0.85 523  
3. Joseph Porter 14 Harrogate  17:53.73 + 0.85 496  
4. Kieran Peart 14 South Tyne  17:56.04 + 0.85 493  
5. Aidan McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton  17:57.60 + 0.77 490  
6. Oliver Richardson 14 Donc Dartes  17:59.28 + 0.71 488  
7. Jack Tallentire 14 Co Sund'land  18:19.39 + 0.69 462  
 

EVENT 102 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Francesca Burrin 10 Ponteland   1:30.74 + 0.74 329     43.69 
2. Debbie Cocking 10 Rotherham Mo   1:30.90 + 0.74 328     43.66 
3. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle   1:31.84 + 0.81 318     42.82 
4. Sophie Hobbah 10 Co Leeds   1:33.08 + 0.85 305     43.56 
5. Emily Kemp 10 Sheffield C   1:34.56 + 0.79 291     45.96 
6. Lydia Hudson 10 Co Sheffield   1:35.14 + 0.72 286     44.66 
7. Rhianna Nitsch 10 Tynedale   1:35.34 + 0.69 284     45.33 
8. Rebekah Worthy 10 Middlesboro   1:35.55 + 0.84 282     45.43 
9. Amber Hardy 10 Donc Dartes   1:36.10 + 0.87 277     45.53 
10. Lucy Hodgson 10 Alnwick Dol   1:36.25 + 0.96 276     45.65 
11. Francesca Gray 10 Ponteland   1:36.86 + 0.82 271     45.13 
12. Natalya Sharp 10 Co Sund'land   1:38.26 + 0.51 259     45.73 
13. Nucharee Kaewsanthia 10 Donc Dartes   1:39.14 + 0.99 252     47.77 
14. Eleanor Jones 10 Co Leeds   1:39.39 + 0.79 251     47.74 
15. Genna Suddes 10 York City   1:39.69 + 0.80 248     46.93 
  Iona Holdsworth 10 Donc Dartes  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   1:22.54 + 0.68 438     39.40 
2. Rachel Taylor 11 South Tyne   1:23.05 + 0.82 430     38.75 
3. Amy Bell 11 Co Sheffield   1:24.42 + 0.69 409     40.26 
4. Layla Black 11 Co Leeds   1:24.99 + 0.69 401     40.04 
5. Shauna Johnson 11 Newburn   1:25.12 + 0.93 399     39.78 
6. Chantel Madden 11 Co Leeds   1:26.57 + 0.74 379     40.95 
7. Katheryn Scott 11 Bo Kirklees   1:26.68 + 0.84 378     41.30 
8. Beth Turner 11 Hartlepool   1:27.37 + 0.65 369     41.17 
9. Abbie Ackroyd 11 Rotherham Mo   1:28.01 + 0.76 361     40.97 
10. Jade Cook 11 Darlington   1:28.36 + 0.86 357     41.86 
11. Kezia Dowsett 11 Durham City   1:28.75 + 0.74 352     42.20 
12. Abigail Jack 11 Co Leeds   1:28.98 + 0.66 349     42.43 
13. Alana Prior 11 Darlington   1:29.27 + 0.85 346     42.07 
14. Anna Bellwood 11 Co Leeds   1:29.34 + 0.82 345     41.99 
15. Keelan Fitton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:29.73 + 0.68 341     42.70 
16. Emily Rafferty 11 Hartlepool   1:29.95 + 1.07 338     42.14 
17. Amber Mason 11 Co Leeds   1:30.35 + 0.76 334     41.81 
18. Laura Bowler 11 Bo Kirklees   1:30.72 + 0.90 330     43.67 
19. Isobel Martin 11 Bo Kirklees   1:31.26 + 0.74 324     43.47 
20. Ella Brierley 11 Bo Kirklees   1:32.82 + 0.80 308     45.49 
21. Emma Blaby 11 Co Bradford   1:33.04 + 0.73 306     44.32 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Chloe Adams 12 Co Leeds   1:17.85 + 0.73 522     36.43 
2. Carrie Suddes 12 York City   1:20.04 + 0.91 480     38.14 
3. Natasha Davies 12 Co Sheffield   1:20.45 + 0.80 473     38.27 
4. Darcy Deakin 12 Co Sheffield   1:20.52 + 0.82 472     37.74 
5. Charlotte Holmes 12 Co Sheffield   1:21.23 + 0.76 459     38.98 
6. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   1:22.17 + 0.73 444     39.00 



The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (25m) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre 3
rd

 December 2011 

Results Session 1 

 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk 

7. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   1:22.96 + 0.67 431     39.07 
8. Emily Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees   1:23.40 + 0.90 424     39.46 
9. Poppy Brown 12 Bo Kirklees   1:23.82 + 0.79 418     39.81 
10. Isobel Mawson 12 Co Bradford   1:23.85 + 0.84 418     39.43 
11. Georgia Coates 12 Co Leeds   1:23.96 + 0.77 416     40.15 
12. Livvi Place 12 Co Newcastle   1:24.36 + 0.81 410     39.62 
13. Kate Lewis 12 Harrogate   1:24.73 + 0.82 405     40.40 
14. Katarina Bonner 12 York City   1:24.80 + 0.92 404     40.23 
15. Phebe Robinson 12 Co Leeds   1:24.91 + 0.70 402     40.40 
16. Lauren Patterson 12 Co Sund'land   1:25.00 + 0.89 401     40.58 
17. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   1:25.56 + 0.82 393     40.26 
18. Italia Minchella 12 Co Newcastle   1:26.39 + 0.80 382     40.68 
19. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   1:26.67 + 0.88 378     40.43 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   1:15.33 + 0.73 576     35.58 
2. Annie Johnston 13 York City   1:15.44 + 0.91 574     35.91 
3. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   1:20.64 + 0.72 470     37.89 
4. Jasmine Hanson 13 Co Bradford   1:20.74 + 0.83 468     38.19 
5. Ellie Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   1:20.82 + 0.81 466     38.39 
6. Laura Stait 13 Newburn   1:21.51 + 0.85 455     38.45 
7. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   1:21.56 + 0.71 454     38.64 
 

EVENT 103 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Liam Birrell 10 Co Leeds   3:12.45 + 0.67 246     43.85  1:33.49  2:23.75 
2. Christian Ubanan 10 Co Newcastle   3:17.08 + 0.69 229     45.86  1:36.75  2:27.38 
3. Jake Lambert 10 Co Leeds   3:18.25 + 0.85 225     45.90  1:36.05  2:27.78 
4. Samuel Loizou 10 Bo Kirklees   3:23.29 + 0.84 209     46.76  1:39.07  2:32.22 
5. Nicholas Pyle 10 Newburn   3:26.56 + 0.80 199     48.35  1:42.22  2:35.93 
6. Matthew Shimmin 10 Newburn   3:27.00 + 0.86 198     49.08  1:43.20  2:36.74 
7. Oliver Bingham 10 Co Leeds   3:27.07 + 0.83 197     48.24  1:41.43  2:33.79 
8. Daniel Morley 10 Durham City   3:29.24 + 0.81 191     48.89  1:42.79  2:36.68 
9. Kier Lillie 10 Tynemouth   3:34.47 + 0.75 178     47.41  1:42.37  2:39.03 
10. Tide Dracup 10 Co Leeds   3:35.01 + 0.71 176     48.26  1:43.95  2:40.55 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Toby Kitching 11 Co Leeds   2:59.17 + 0.76 305     41.43  1:27.78  2:13.19 
2. Harry Devlin 11 Co Leeds   2:59.94 + 0.69 301     40.90  1:27.40  2:14.12 
3. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick   3:07.21 + 0.70 267     42.38  1:29.91  2:18.65 
4. Euan Cowan 11 Co Leeds   3:07.78 + 0.80 265     43.11  1:31.11  2:19.62 
5. Jacob Butterfield 11 Co Leeds   3:10.89 + 0.69 252     44.12  1:32.95  2:22.43 
6. Samuel Russell 11 York City   3:11.85 + 0.75 248     42.99  1:33.22  2:21.55 
7. Oliver O'Halleron 11 Gates &Whick   3:15.17 + 0.82 236     44.23  1:34.49  2:24.96 
8. Cameron McGeehan 11 Bo Stockton   3:16.23 + 0.82 232     44.68  1:34.64  2:25.10 
9. Nathan Watts 11 Bo Kirklees   3:17.34 + 0.69 228     45.66  1:36.77  2:27.42 
10. Timothy Berry 11 AFSHartlepol   3:17.56 + 0.73 227     44.33  1:35.65  2:27.67 
10. Aaron Tilly 11 Durham City   3:17.56 + 0.83 227     42.57  1:33.40  2:25.91 
12. Ryan Allen 11 Co Bradford   3:21.35 + 0.73 215     46.48  1:38.13  2:30.46 
13. Louis Allison 11 Co Wakefield   3:23.97 + 0.75 207     46.52  1:38.90  2:31.91 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   2:49.64 + 0.78 359     37.71  1:20.25  2:04.59 
2. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   2:50.37 + 0.68 355     38.17  1:22.41  2:07.75 
3. Jonathan Hobbs 12 Newburn   2:55.19 + 0.66 326     38.98  1:23.71  2:10.23 
4. Christopher Heppell 12 Newburn   2:59.11 + 0.90 305     40.37  1:25.38  2:12.34 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield   2:30.24 + 0.84 518     32.08  1:09.59  1:49.42 
2. Cian Senior 13 Co Sheffield   2:33.74 + 0.79 483     35.08  1:14.24  1:53.64 
3. Jarvis Parkinson 13 Donc Dartes   2:36.91 + 0.75 454     35.50  1:16.51  1:57.31 
4. Jake Whitelock 13 South Tyne   2:37.91 + 0.75 446     34.61  1:14.28  1:55.88 
5. Joseph Burrin 13 Newburn   2:39.02 + 0.66 436     36.46  1:16.88  1:57.96 
6. Joe Litchfield 13 Donc Dartes   2:39.38 + 0.73 434     36.10  1:16.75  1:57.65 
7. Joe Gray 13 Newburn   2:44.52 + 0.71 394     36.95  1:18.40  2:00.90 
8. Andrew Blackett 13 Gates &Whick   2:44.67 + 0.87 393     37.48  1:18.65  2:01.96 
9. Brad Reynolds 13 Gates &Whick   2:46.59 + 0.81 380     37.21  1:19.11  2:02.59 
10. Thomas Gaskell 13 Co Leeds   2:47.55 + 0.72 373     38.43  1:21.37  2:04.33 
11. Jonathon White 13 York City   2:48.89 + 0.87 364     37.75  1:20.90  2:04.58 
12. Jacob Seddon 13 Harrogate   2:49.16 + 0.70 362     37.88  1:21.18  2:05.45 
13. William Thomson 13 Driffield   2:50.17 + 0.77 356     38.00  1:20.65  2:05.16 
14. Leon Mills 13 Co Newcastle   2:51.36 + 0.67 349     37.40  1:22.35  2:08.22 
15. Logan Darby 13 Loftus Dol   2:51.37 + 0.93 349     40.11  1:23.26  2:07.71 
16. Lachlan Jackson 13 Harrogate   2:52.84 + 0.84 340     38.00  1:22.04  2:07.77 
17. William Maddrell 13 KingstonHull   2:54.73 + 0.78 329     38.99  1:23.07  2:08.85 
18. Cian Gregg 13 Bo Kirklees   2:55.44 + 0.91 325     38.22  1:22.65  2:08.77 
19. Daniel Andrews 13 Middlesboro   2:56.60 + 0.66 319     38.02  1:23.12  2:09.95 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. James Row 14 Newburn   2:31.47 + 0.70 505     33.70  1:12.02  1:51.70 
2. Callum Hill 14 Co Sheffield   2:32.23 + 0.69 498     33.90  1:12.33  1:52.04 
3. Matthew Law 14 Harrogate   2:32.64 + 0.65 494     33.81  1:12.40  1:52.46 
4. John Kelly 14 Co Newcastle   2:36.79 + 0.73 455     35.22  1:14.68  1:55.24 
5. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   2:38.46 + 0.66 441     35.22  1:15.44  1:57.42 
6. George Flesher 14 Bo Kirklees   2:38.96 + 0.85 437     35.23  1:16.52  1:58.48 
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7. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   2:41.59 + 0.70 416     36.03  1:17.36  1:59.72 
8. Kye Cowton 14 Middlesboro   2:43.15 + 0.88 404     36.96  1:18.84  2:00.81 
9. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds   2:43.60 + 0.73 401     36.05  1:17.08  1:59.84 
10. George Scatchard 14 Donc Dartes   2:46.27 + 0.74 382     37.49  1:19.57  2:02.89 
11. Benjamin Widdrington 14 Newburn   2:46.29 + 0.84 382     36.75  1:19.06  2:02.67 
12. Alistair Mitchell 14 York City   2:47.92 + 0.79 371     37.90  1:20.20  2:03.78 
 

EVENT 104 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m IM             

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Laura Brookes 10 Donc Dartes   6:00.80 + 0.99 378  
 50m    37.37 100m  1:23.25 150m  2:09.40 200m  2:53.96 250m  3:47.59 300m  4:41.25 350m  5:23.24 400m  6:00.80 
    37.37    45.88    46.15    44.56    53.63    53.66    41.99    37.56 
2. Rebekah Worthy 10 Middlesboro   6:02.00 + 0.91 374  
 50m    39.95 100m  1:26.17 150m  2:11.92 200m  2:56.14 250m  3:48.44 300m  4:40.74 350m  5:21.99 400m  6:02.00 
    39.95    46.22    45.75    44.22    52.30    52.30    41.25    40.01 
3. Amber Hardy 10 Donc Dartes   6:06.98 + 0.90 359  
 50m    41.50 100m  1:29.26 150m  2:15.31 200m  2:59.17 250m  3:51.05 300m  4:43.05 350m  5:25.58 400m  6:06.98 
    41.50    47.76    46.05    43.86    51.88    52.00    42.53    41.40 
4. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle   6:16.54 + 0.97 333  
 50m    41.34 100m  1:32.94 150m  2:21.71 200m  3:08.84 250m  4:00.67 300m  4:52.57 350m  5:35.45 400m  6:16.54 
    41.34    51.60    48.77    47.13    51.83    51.90    42.88    41.09 
5. Emily Wade 10 Middlesboro   6:17.40 + 0.78 330  
 50m    41.91 100m  1:32.37 150m  2:18.82 200m  3:04.45 250m  3:58.51 300m  4:53.21 350m  5:34.78 400m  6:17.40 
    41.91    50.46    46.45    45.63    54.06    54.70    41.57    42.62 
6. Francesca Burrin 10 Ponteland   6:19.36 + 1.01 325  
 50m    42.56 100m  1:36.34 150m  3:13.88 200m - 250m  4:03.35 300m  4:53.91 350m  5:37.47 400m  6:19.36 
    42.56    53.78  1:37.54 -    49.47    50.56    43.56    41.89 
7. Chantelle Waugh 10 Donc Dartes   6:26.26 + 0.71 308  
 50m    41.29 100m  1:30.88 150m  2:18.89 200m  3:06.79 250m  4:03.11 300m  5:01.18 350m  5:45.37 400m  6:26.26 
    41.29    49.59    48.01    47.90    56.32    58.07    44.19    40.89 
8. Emily Large 10 Ponteland   6:26.39 + 0.89 308  
 50m    45.95 100m  1:42.44 150m  2:30.14 200m  3:18.48 250m  4:11.98 300m  5:06.10 350m  5:46.58 400m  6:26.39 
    45.95    56.49    47.70    48.34    53.50    54.12    40.48    39.81 
9. Rebekah Heppell 10 Newburn   6:29.76 + 1.10 300  
 50m    41.19 100m  1:30.27 150m  2:18.24 200m  3:05.18 250m  4:05.80 300m  5:07.93 350m  5:49.55 400m  6:29.76 
    41.19    49.08    47.97    46.94  1:00.62  1:02.13    41.62    40.21 
10. Libby Turner 10 Bo Barnsley   6:33.24 + 0.83 292  
 50m    43.29 100m  1:35.24 150m  2:23.26 200m  3:10.27 250m  4:06.45 300m  5:04.98 350m  5:49.49 400m  6:33.24 
    43.29    51.95    48.02    47.01    56.18    58.53    44.51    43.75 
11. Chloe Hardy 10 Newburn   6:34.30 + 0.90 290  
 50m    47.86 100m  1:45.81 150m  2:30.58 200m  3:16.83 250m  4:14.10 300m  5:10.85 350m  5:52.49 400m  6:34.30 
    47.86    57.95    44.77    46.25    57.27    56.75    41.64    41.81 
  Natalya Sharp 10 Co Sund'land DQ SL-10L    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Rebecca Williams 11 Middlesboro   5:24.40 + 0.81 521  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:14.47 150m  1:55.51 200m  2:35.27 250m  3:21.75 300m  4:09.59 350m  5:24.40 400m  5:24.40 
    34.41    40.06    41.04    39.76    46.48    47.84  1:14.81    00.00 
2. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   5:24.87 + 0.70 518  
 50m    35.56 100m  1:16.11 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:38.72 250m  3:25.14 300m  4:11.89 350m  4:49.05 400m  5:24.87 
    35.56    40.55    41.72    40.89    46.42    46.75    37.16    35.82 
3. Lucy Nicholson 11 York City   5:38.28 + 0.86 459  
 50m    35.54 100m  1:16.31 150m  1:58.16 200m  2:39.10 250m  3:30.01 300m  4:22.06 350m  5:00.26 400m  5:38.28 
    35.54    40.77    41.85    40.94    50.91    52.05    38.20    38.02 
4. Aimee Hawke 11 Bo Stockton   5:39.82 + 0.87 453  
 50m    37.33 100m  1:19.89 150m  2:03.34 200m  2:46.17 250m  3:33.66 300m  4:21.69 350m  5:00.98 400m  5:39.82 
    37.33    42.56    43.45    42.83    47.49    48.03    39.29    38.84 
5. Ruth Marley 11 Harrogate   5:40.20 + 1.08 451  
 50m    38.04 100m  1:23.28 150m  2:05.02 200m  2:46.10 250m  3:35.89 300m  4:25.67 350m  5:03.99 400m  5:40.20 
    38.04    45.24    41.74    41.08    49.79    49.78    38.32    36.21 
6. Kate Clifton 11 Co Sheffield   5:45.04 + 0.82 433  
 50m    37.49 100m  1:21.55 150m  2:05.69 200m  2:49.65 250m  3:39.09 300m  4:28.71 350m  5:06.93 400m  5:45.04 
    37.49    44.06    44.14    43.96    49.44    49.62    38.22    38.11 
7. Maegan Jones 11 Bo Kirklees   5:49.16 + 0.87 417  
 50m    38.37 100m  1:21.52 150m  2:06.22 200m  2:50.15 250m  3:41.32 300m  4:31.75 350m  5:11.06 400m  5:49.16 
    38.37    43.15    44.70    43.93    51.17    50.43    39.31    38.10 
8. Phoebe Winter 11 Co Sheffield   5:49.65 + 0.78 416  
 50m    38.34 100m  1:23.06 150m  2:08.63 200m  2:52.46 250m  3:42.21 300m  4:31.22 350m  5:11.81 400m  5:49.65 
    38.34    44.72    45.57    43.83    49.75    49.01    40.59    37.84 
9. Amy Bell 11 Co Sheffield   5:49.94 + 0.75 415  
 50m    37.86 100m  1:21.12 150m  2:07.16 200m  2:51.67 250m  3:40.30 300m  4:28.63 350m  5:10.60 400m  5:49.94 
    37.86    43.26    46.04    44.51    48.63    48.33    41.97    39.34 
10. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   5:54.80 + 0.85 398  
 50m    38.16 100m  1:23.94 150m  2:08.34 200m  2:52.99 250m  3:43.34 300m  4:35.47 350m  5:16.10 400m  5:54.80 
    38.16    45.78    44.40    44.65    50.35    52.13    40.63    38.70 
11. Isobel Martin 11 Bo Kirklees   5:57.85 + 0.81 388  
 50m    39.93 100m  1:27.14 150m  2:11.64 200m  2:54.56 250m  3:43.53 300m  4:33.88 350m  5:16.27 400m  5:57.85 
    39.93    47.21    44.50    42.92    48.97    50.35    42.39    41.58 
12. Grace Lister 11 Cleethorpes   6:00.82 + 1.05 378  
 50m    40.07 100m  1:26.27 150m  2:09.02 200m  2:51.18 250m  3:46.59 300m  4:42.47 350m  5:22.24 400m  6:00.82 
    40.07    46.20    42.75    42.16    55.41    55.88    39.77    38.58 
13. Abigail Fisher 11 Bo Kirklees   6:03.05 + 1.01 371  
 50m    39.33 100m  1:25.96 150m  2:12.42 200m  2:57.17 250m  3:48.74 300m  4:40.69 350m  5:22.50 400m  6:03.05 
    39.33    46.63    46.46    44.75    51.57    51.95    41.81    40.55 
  Elizabeth Clements 11 Chester Le S  DNC    
  Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds  DNF    
  Beth Nicholson 11 Co Sund'land DQ SL-1L    
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   5:15.37 + 0.85 567  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:18.36 300m  4:07.24 350m  4:42.07 400m  5:15.37 
    33.46    39.50    38.89    37.91    48.60    48.88    34.83    33.30 
2. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   5:19.13 + 0.75 547  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:14.11 150m  1:55.32 200m  2:36.03 250m  3:21.10 300m  4:06.16 350m  4:43.04 400m  5:19.13 
    34.68    39.43    41.21    40.71    45.07    45.06    36.88    36.09 
3. Darcy Deakin 12 Co Sheffield   5:25.78 + 0.82 514  
 50m    35.45 100m  1:18.63 150m  2:00.84 200m  2:41.96 250m  3:27.20 300m  4:13.26 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:25.78 
    35.45    43.18    42.21    41.12    45.24    46.06    37.06    35.46 
4. Hollie Elliott 12 Middlesboro   5:28.16 + 0.69 503  
 50m    37.92 100m  1:21.17 150m  2:00.98 200m  2:41.17 250m  3:28.66 300m  4:15.84 350m  4:52.44 400m  5:28.16 
    37.92    43.25    39.81    40.19    47.49    47.18    36.60    35.72 
5. Carrie Suddes 12 York City   5:28.69 + 0.92 500  
 50m    36.30 100m  1:17.35 150m  2:00.40 200m  2:42.65 250m  3:28.02 300m  4:12.69 350m  4:52.09 400m  5:28.69 
    36.30    41.05    43.05    42.25    45.37    44.67    39.40    36.60 
6. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   5:29.52 + 0.87 497  
 50m    35.99 100m  1:18.95 150m  2:01.90 200m  2:43.31 250m  3:30.77 300m  4:18.09 350m  5:29.52 400m  5:29.52 
    35.99    42.96    42.95    41.41    47.46    47.32  1:11.43    00.00 
7. Georgia Coates 12 Co Leeds   5:30.36 + 0.82 493  
 50m    35.63 100m  1:16.95 150m  1:59.71 200m  2:41.36 250m  3:30.15 300m  4:18.78 350m  4:55.27 400m  5:30.36 
    35.63    41.32    42.76    41.65    48.79    48.63    36.49    35.09 
8. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   5:32.48 + 0.95 483  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:13.61 150m  1:53.64 200m  2:33.67 250m  3:23.85 300m  4:15.83 350m  4:54.13 400m  5:32.48 
    33.40    40.21    40.03    40.03    50.18    51.98    38.30    38.35 
9. Emily Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:32.94 + 0.93 481  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:14.97 150m  1:57.35 200m  2:39.01 250m  3:26.69 300m  4:15.17 350m  4:55.16 400m  5:32.94 
    34.96    40.01    42.38    41.66    47.68    48.48    39.99    37.78 
10. Alexandra Clements 12 Chester Le S   5:34.56 + 0.79 475  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:16.52 150m  1:56.62 200m  2:36.57 250m  3:27.27 300m  4:18.37 350m  4:57.16 400m  5:34.56 
    35.46    41.06    40.10    39.95    50.70    51.10    38.79    37.40 
11. Shannon McGahey 12 KingstonHull   5:34.91 + 0.97 473  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:16.65 150m  2:00.81 200m  2:42.13 250m  3:32.29 300m  4:21.87 350m  4:58.75 400m  5:34.91 
    35.82    40.83    44.16    41.32    50.16    49.58    36.88    36.16 
12. Kate Lewis 12 Harrogate   5:36.37 + 0.92 467  
 50m    36.97 100m  1:20.70 150m  2:07.27 200m  2:51.39 250m  3:35.93 300m  4:22.23 350m  5:00.42 400m  5:36.37 
    36.97    43.73    46.57    44.12    44.54    46.30    38.19    35.95 
13. Jennifer Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   5:36.64 + 0.95 466  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:18.93 150m  2:02.28 200m  2:44.77 250m  3:32.87 300m  4:20.93 350m  4:58.92 400m  5:36.64 
    36.51    42.42    43.35    42.49    48.10    48.06    37.99    37.72 
14. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   5:38.34 + 0.83 459  
 50m    37.87 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:06.85 200m  2:51.36 250m  3:37.04 300m  4:24.30 350m  5:01.72 400m  5:38.34 
    37.87    45.31    43.67    44.51    45.68    47.26    37.42    36.62 
15. Lauren Graham 12 Chester Le S   5:39.19 + 0.84 455  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:19.83 150m  2:04.93 200m  2:48.61 250m  3:36.36 300m  4:25.24 350m  5:03.58 400m  5:39.19 
    35.69    44.14    45.10    43.68    47.75    48.88    38.34    35.61 
16. Natasha Davies 12 Co Sheffield   5:39.98 + 0.78 452  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:23.59 150m  2:07.46 200m  2:51.18 250m  3:36.45 300m  4:24.27 350m  5:03.08 400m  5:39.98 
    37.69    45.90    43.87    43.72    45.27    47.82    38.81    36.90 
17. Jay Whitehead 12 Co Sund'land   5:45.00 + 0.72 433  
 50m    37.51 100m  1:20.28 150m  2:02.67 200m  2:44.06 250m  3:35.24 300m  4:27.94 350m  5:06.51 400m  5:45.00 
    37.51    42.77    42.39    41.39    51.18    52.70    38.57    38.49 
18. Abbie Stonehouse 12 Chester Le S   5:50.13 + 0.81 414  
 50m    37.78 100m  1:21.51 150m  2:07.60 200m  2:53.25 250m  3:42.31 300m  4:32.29 350m  5:11.93 400m  5:50.13 
    37.78    43.73    46.09    45.65    49.06    49.98    39.64    38.20 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   5:08.52 + 0.80 605  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:49.16 200m  2:27.75 250m  3:12.35 300m  3:56.95 350m  4:33.39 400m  5:08.52 
    32.54    37.48    39.14    38.59    44.60    44.60    36.44    35.13 
2. Amy Treslove 13 Co Sheffield   5:09.97 + 0.73 597  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:09.58 150m  1:49.86 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:14.85 300m  4:01.17 350m  4:36.00 400m  5:09.97 
    32.47    37.11    40.28    38.68    46.31    46.32    34.83    33.97 
3. Hannah Pilling 13 Bo Kirklees   5:10.30 + 0.88 595  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:51.60 200m  2:29.38 250m  3:13.82 300m  3:58.51 350m  4:35.23 400m  5:10.30 
    35.04    38.12    38.44    37.78    44.44    44.69    36.72    35.07 
4. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   5:16.06 + 0.84 563  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:53.21 200m  2:33.17 250m  3:17.36 300m  4:02.73 350m  4:40.35 400m  5:16.06 
    32.77    39.07    41.37    39.96    44.19    45.37    37.62    35.71 
5. Gabrielle Burdess 13 Co Sund'land   5:17.42 + 0.78 556  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:18.22 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:24.53 300m  4:09.27 350m  4:43.99 400m  5:17.42 
    36.06    42.16    41.30    40.95    44.06    44.74    34.72    33.43 
6. Rebecca Fisher 13 Bo Kirklees   5:18.13 + 0.89 552  
 50m    34.45 100m  1:14.05 150m  1:55.08 200m  2:35.11 250m  3:20.04 300m  4:05.57 350m  4:42.67 400m  5:18.13 
    34.45    39.60    41.03    40.03    44.93    45.53    37.10    35.46 
7. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   5:18.56 + 0.87 550  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:09.75 150m  1:52.49 200m  2:33.07 250m  3:20.58 300m  4:08.78 350m  4:44.39 400m  5:18.56 
    32.53    37.22    42.74    40.58    47.51    48.20    35.61    34.17 
8. Ellie Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   5:20.52 + 0.85 540  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:53.42 200m  2:33.68 250m  3:18.31 300m  4:03.91 350m  4:43.32 400m  5:20.52 
    33.42    38.89    41.11    40.26    44.63    45.60    39.41    37.20 
9. Danielle Gilbert 13 Newburn   5:25.53 + 0.78 515  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:15.78 150m  1:56.80 200m  2:38.33 250m  3:24.60 300m  4:12.44 350m  4:49.51 400m  5:25.53 
    35.24    40.54    41.02    41.53    46.27    47.84    37.07    36.02 
10. Phoeby Finch 13 Co Sheffield   5:27.83 + 0.79 504  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:57.34 200m  2:37.60 250m  3:26.20 300m  4:15.41 350m  4:52.47 400m  5:27.83 
    34.38    41.50    41.46    40.26    48.60    49.21    37.06    35.36 
11. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   5:29.35 + 0.80 497  
 50m    35.27 100m  1:17.02 150m  2:00.59 200m  2:42.90 250m  3:23.87 300m  4:09.45 350m  4:51.02 400m  5:29.35 
    35.27    41.75    43.57    42.31    40.97    45.58    41.57    38.33 
12. Louisa Wright 13 Harrogate   5:30.38 + 0.89 493  
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 50m    34.88 100m  1:16.03 150m - 200m  2:43.77 250m  3:28.88 300m  4:16.11 350m  4:53.71 400m  5:30.38 
    34.88    41.15 -  1:27.74    45.11    47.23    37.60    36.67 
13. Chloe Hardy 13 Donc Dartes   5:31.02 + 0.81 490  
 50m    34.94 100m  1:16.60 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:39.22 250m  3:27.45 300m  4:16.05 350m  4:54.53 400m  5:31.02 
    34.94    41.66    41.80    40.82    48.23    48.60    38.48    36.49 
14. Natasha Crow 13 Donc Dartes   5:31.82 + 0.86 486  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:12.19 150m  1:54.62 200m  2:35.22 250m  3:24.55 300m  4:15.09 350m  4:53.88 400m  5:31.82 
    32.71    39.48    42.43    40.60    49.33    50.54    38.79    37.94 
14. Holly Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo   5:31.82 + 0.74 486  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:14.25 150m  1:57.79 200m  2:38.69 250m  3:30.13 300m  4:20.12 350m  4:57.11 400m  5:31.82 
    34.56    39.69    43.54    40.90    51.44    49.99    36.99    34.71 
16. Eleanor Martin 13 Bo Kirklees   5:32.09 + 0.88 485  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:12.88 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:36.06 250m  3:23.83 300m  4:12.76 350m  4:53.04 400m  5:32.09 
    33.17    39.71    42.04    41.14    47.77    48.93    40.28    39.05 
17. Holly Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   5:39.75 + 0.77 453  
 50m    34.62 100m  1:15.35 150m  1:56.80 200m  2:38.14 250m  3:29.60 300m  4:20.40 350m  5:00.30 400m  5:39.75 
    34.62    40.73    41.45    41.34    51.46    50.80    39.90    39.45 
  Eleanor Pinches 13 Tynedale  DQ T-9L    
 

EVENT 105 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Liam Birrell 10 Co Leeds   1:11.63 + 0.68 246     33.59 
2. Daniel Morley 10 Durham City   1:12.08 + 0.85 242     34.41 
3. Charlie Brown 10 Co Sheffield   1:12.09 + 0.75 242     34.56 
4. William Walker 10 Co Leeds   1:12.30 + 0.87 240     34.94 
5. Jakob Cross 10 Alnwick Dol   1:13.00 + 0.85 233     34.57 
6. Nicholas Pyle 10 Newburn   1:14.07 + 0.87 223     35.07 
7. Thomas Eastwood 10 Bo Kirklees   1:14.17 + 0.84 222     34.58 
8. George Acton 10 Co Bradford   1:15.17 + 0.83 213     34.83 
9. Tide Dracup 10 Co Leeds   1:15.70 + 0.74 209     36.07 
10. Huzayfa Kayani 10 Co Leeds   1:16.04 + 0.82 206     36.34 
11. Jack Trainor 10 Co Newcastle   1:16.49 + 0.86 202     36.21 
12. Jake Lambert 10 Co Leeds   1:16.68 + 0.87 201     36.19 
13. Oliver Bingham 10 Co Leeds   1:17.11 + 0.82 197     36.11 
14. Jack Whitehurst 10 Rotherham Mo   1:17.84 + 0.82 192     37.24 
15. Kier Lillie 10 Tynemouth   1:18.07 + 0.76 190     36.38 
16. James Morris 10 Co Newcastle   1:18.59 + 0.70 186     36.42 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   1:03.04 + 0.74 362     30.35 
2. Ethan Ryan 11 Co Sheffield   1:06.61 + 0.70 307     32.25 
3. Toby Kitching 11 Co Leeds   1:07.30 + 0.75 297     32.17 
4. Euan Cowan 11 Co Leeds   1:07.31 + 0.81 297     32.23 
5. Nathan Allatt 11 Co Wakefield   1:07.73 + 0.86 292     33.00 
6. William Smith 11 Darlington   1:07.84 + 0.76 290     32.42 
7. Joseph Gatus 11 Donc Dartes   1:07.89 + 0.74 290     32.09 
8. Connor Henderson 11 Co Sheffield   1:08.61 + 0.63 281     32.95 
9. Connor King 11 Consett   1:10.46 + 0.83 259     33.78 
10. Timothy Berry 11 AFSHartlepol   1:10.73 + 0.70 256     33.46 
11. Jacob Butterfield 11 Co Leeds   1:10.90 + 0.70 254     34.47 
12. Cameron McGeehan 11 Bo Stockton   1:10.91 + 0.80 254     34.28 
13. Ryan Allen 11 Co Bradford   1:11.33 + 0.69 250     34.83 
14. Samuel Russell 11 York City   1:11.37 + 0.77 249     34.57 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Harry Wood 12 Bo Kirklees   1:01.23 + 0.73 395     29.07 
2. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   1:01.91 + 0.78 382     29.88 
3. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   1:04.19 + 0.74 343     30.94 
4. Thomas King 12 KingstonHull   1:04.42 + 0.82 339     31.05 
5. James Hook 12 Co Sheffield   1:07.15 + 0.71 299     31.78 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield     55.95 + 0.85 518     26.73 
2. Blake Bennett 13 Co Sheffield     57.08 + 0.67 488     27.40 
3. Mason Jacques 13 Chester Le S     57.60 + 0.72 474     27.54 
4. Mats Crisp 13 Harrogate     58.37 + 0.70 456     28.02 
5. Jake Whitelock 13 South Tyne     58.39 + 0.73 455     28.02 
6. Jarvis Parkinson 13 Donc Dartes     58.80 + 0.71 446     28.75 
7. Joe Litchfield 13 Donc Dartes     59.43 + 0.71 432     28.99 
8. Andrew Markham 13 Co Sund'land     59.82 + 0.76 423     28.67 
9. Declan Pang 13 Tynemouth   1:00.16 + 0.64 416     28.57 
10. Joe Gray 13 Newburn   1:00.77 + 0.88 404     29.21 
11. William Thomson 13 Driffield   1:00.82 + 0.76 403     28.86 
12. Liam Reveley 13 Gates &Whick   1:00.97 + 0.83 400     29.21 
13. William Dennis 13 KingstonHull   1:01.01 + 0.78 399     29.75 
14. Matthew Olivo 13 Co Sheffield   1:01.46 + 0.66 390     29.23 
15. Daniel Andrews 13 Middlesboro   1:01.52 + 0.66 389     29.55 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. James Burke 14 Cleethorpes     55.28 + 0.76 537     26.46 
2. James Row 14 Newburn     55.77 + 0.70 523     26.87 
3. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro     56.46 + 0.69 504     27.23 
4. John Kelly 14 Co Newcastle     56.67 + 0.71 498     27.02 
5. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S     57.35 + 0.67 481     27.55 
6. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees     57.61 + 0.66 474     27.68 
7. George Russell 14 Rotherham Mo     58.11 + 0.78 462     27.95 
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8. Matthew Brown 14 Co Bradford     58.28 + 0.76 458     28.47 
9. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land     58.38 + 0.76 456     28.35 
10. Charlie Spencer 14 Cleethorpes     58.75 + 0.83 447     28.21 
11. Alistair Mitchell 14 York City     58.76 + 0.79 447     28.62 
12. Kieran Fryer 14 RichmondDale     58.84 + 0.77 445     28.72 
13. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds     59.11 + 0.73 439     28.65 
14. Kieran Peart 14 South Tyne     59.15 + 0.71 438     28.35 
15. George Flesher 14 Bo Kirklees     59.23 + 0.85 436     28.65 
16. Oliver Bell 14 Harrogate     59.52 + 0.73 430     28.23 
17. Callan Torka 14 Hartlepool   1:00.19 + 0.71 416     28.89 
18. Alexander Haines 14 Co Sheffield   1:01.13 + 0.73 397     28.94 
 

EVENT 106 Girls 10/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Jones 10 Co Leeds   2:30.46 + 0.77 403     33.81  1:12.79  1:52.89 
2. Laura Brookes 10 Donc Dartes   2:31.21 + 0.85 397     34.34  1:12.90  1:52.43 
3. Sophie Brandon 10 Tynemouth   2:32.84 + 0.85 384     33.80  1:12.60  1:53.62 
4. Leah Crisp 10 Co Leeds   2:33.54 + 0.62 379     35.57  1:15.42  1:55.45 
5. Sophie Hobbah 10 Co Leeds   2:35.57 + 0.88 364     36.24  1:16.65  1:57.09 
6. Genna Suddes 10 York City   2:37.32 + 0.85 352     36.14  1:17.85  1:58.45 
7. Rebekah Worthy 10 Middlesboro   2:37.37 + 0.93 352     36.34  1:17.82  1:58.28 
8. Chloe Hardy 10 Newburn   2:37.65 + 0.92 350     36.74  1:17.28  1:58.20 
9. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle   2:37.94 + 0.86 348     36.33  1:17.12  1:58.55 
10. Amber Hardy 10 Donc Dartes   2:38.20 + 0.97 347     36.77  1:17.67  1:58.27 
11. Emily Large 10 Ponteland   2:38.70 + 0.88 343     37.00  1:18.53  2:00.08 
12. Freya Williams 10 Billingham   2:39.33 + 0.86 339     36.36  1:17.55  2:00.10 
13. Rebekah Heppell 10 Newburn   2:39.52 + 1.07 338     35.96  1:16.51  1:58.26 
14. Francesca Shield 10 Co Sheffield   2:40.45 + 0.92 332     36.33  1:18.10  2:00.68 
15. Ellie Chawner 10 Stocksbridge   2:40.60 + 0.88 331     36.78  1:17.79  1:59.99 
16. Beth Copley 10 Co Newcastle   2:41.45 + 1.01 326     35.78  1:17.03  2:00.01 
17. Katie Laybourn 10 Hartlepool   2:41.98 + 0.85 323     36.67  1:18.75  2:01.38 
18. Madeleine Brandon 10 Tynemouth   2:43.89 + 0.79 312     36.31  1:18.22  2:01.35 
19. Anya Beddard 10 Middlesboro   2:44.77 + 0.83 307     37.14  1:18.84  2:02.90 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Carissa Armijo 11 Newburn   2:15.40 + 0.80 553     31.06  1:05.13  1:40.43 
2. Rebecca Williams 11 Middlesboro   2:17.56 + 0.87 527     32.32  1:06.96  1:42.70 
3. Lauren Burkinshaw 11 Co Sheffield   2:21.59 + 0.77 484     32.32  1:08.49  1:44.91 
4. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   2:22.82 + 0.71 471     33.08  1:09.49  1:47.03 
5. Lucy Nicholson 11 York City   2:22.96 + 0.87 470     33.59  1:09.73  1:46.96 
6. Rebecca Thornton 11 Bo Kirklees   2:23.71 + 0.88 462     33.57  1:10.24  1:47.98 
7. Yasmin Brown 11 KingstonHull   2:24.22 + 0.79 458     32.28  1:10.01  1:47.92 
8. Kate Clifton 11 Co Sheffield   2:25.25 + 0.81 448     33.91  1:11.23  1:48.70 
9. Eden Warburton 11 Bo Kirklees   2:26.10 + 0.80 440     33.59  1:10.66  1:49.00 
10. Katheryn Scott 11 Bo Kirklees   2:26.57 + 0.94 436     34.00  1:11.82  1:49.99 
11. Beth Nicholson 11 Co Sund'land   2:27.30 + 0.89 429     34.13  1:11.96  1:50.49 
12. Chantel Madden 11 Co Leeds   2:27.54 + 0.74 427     33.15  1:10.43  1:49.20 
13. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   2:27.86 + 0.89 425     33.81  1:11.54  1:50.48 
14. Ruth Marley 11 Harrogate   2:28.42 + 1.01 420     34.24  1:12.19  1:51.85 
15. Tyler Dodson 11 Donc Dartes   2:28.64 + 0.82 418     33.94  1:12.31  1:51.79 
16. Alana Prior 11 Darlington   2:28.67 + 0.91 418     33.93  1:12.60  1:51.49 
17. Eve Larsen 11 Co Sund'land   2:29.07 + 0.88 414     33.68  1:12.23  1:51.56 
18. Maisie Boyes 11 Co Leeds   2:30.27 + 0.83 404     34.86  1:13.43  1:52.51 
19. Georgie Wren 11 Newburn   2:30.42 + 0.85 403     33.32  1:11.29  1:51.00 
20. Aimee Hawke 11 Bo Stockton   2:30.66 + 0.88 401     35.15  1:14.19  1:53.69 
21. Grace Lister 11 Cleethorpes   2:32.01 + 1.03 391     34.46  1:12.12  1:52.26 
22. Beth Turner 11 Hartlepool   2:32.50 + 0.66 387     34.00  1:12.93  1:53.09 
23. Kezia Dowsett 11 Durham City   2:32.65 + 0.80 386     34.30  1:12.86  1:52.82 
24. Layla Black 11 Co Leeds   2:33.27 + 0.73 381     34.04  1:13.25  1:54.35 
25. Rachel Taylor 11 South Tyne   2:33.54 + 0.92 379     34.68  1:13.80  1:54.18 
26. Phoebe Winter 11 Co Sheffield   2:35.04 + 0.64 368     35.78  1:15.23  1:55.66 
27. Emma Blaby 11 Co Bradford   2:35.50 + 0.85 365     34.89  1:14.38  1:55.32 
  Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds  DNC       
  Finleigh Dukes 11 Scunthorpe A  DQ ST-       

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Miriam Jessett 12 Co Newcastle   2:13.67 + 0.93 575     30.25  1:03.82  1:38.92 
2. Lauren Patterson 12 Co Sund'land   2:16.31 + 0.88 542     31.63  1:06.24  1:41.84 
3. Hannah Featherstone 12 Sedgefield   2:16.88 + 0.86 535     30.78  1:05.81  1:41.85 
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   2:17.07 + 0.86 533     31.29  1:05.46  1:41.33 
5. Georgia Coates 12 Co Leeds   2:17.09 + 0.81 533     32.48  1:08.10  1:43.48 
6. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   2:18.32 + 0.92 519     32.85  1:07.10  1:43.06 
7. Charlotte Holmes 12 Co Sheffield   2:18.84 + 0.77 513     32.52  1:08.18  1:44.27 
8. Alexandra Clements 12 Chester Le S   2:19.99 + 0.83 500     32.01  1:07.50  1:43.92 
9. Rebecca Finnie 12 Rotherham Mo   2:20.00 + 0.81 500     32.02  1:07.46  1:43.84 
10. Shannon McGahey 12 KingstonHull   2:20.04 + 0.97 500     32.42  1:08.08 - 
11. Eva Chapman 12 Co Bradford   2:20.50 + 0.85 495     32.10  1:08.15  1:44.96 
12. Hollie Elliott 12 Middlesboro   2:20.71 + 0.74 493     33.28  1:08.60  1:44.98 
13. Orla Dyer 12 Co Sheffield   2:20.72 + 0.79 493     32.02  1:07.96  1:44.46 
14. Phebe Robinson 12 Co Leeds   2:20.86 + 0.68 491     32.34  1:07.69  1:44.89 
15. Chloe Adams 12 Co Leeds   2:21.79 + 0.80 481     32.86  1:09.57  1:46.08 
16. Alice Smith 12 Tynemouth   2:21.82 + 0.84 481     31.12  1:06.26  1:43.29 
17. Jessica Hardingham 12 Co Newcastle   2:22.11 + 0.90 478     31.66  1:07.04  1:44.41 
18. Lauren Graham 12 Chester Le S   2:22.81 + 0.77 471     33.07  1:10.13  1:47.38 
19. Jessica McCrory 12 Consett   2:23.09 + 0.87 468     33.06  1:09.18  1:47.09 
20. Katarina Bonner 12 York City   2:23.10 + 0.88 468     32.07  1:08.59  1:46.51 
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21. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   2:23.12 + 0.70 468     32.10  1:09.01  1:47.05 
22. Lauren Crozier 12 Newburn   2:23.65 + 0.75 463     33.21  1:09.65  1:47.13 
23. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   2:24.56 + 0.91 454     33.63  1:11.41  1:49.05 
24. Molly Jopling 12 Gates &Whick   2:25.68 + 0.96 444     32.60  1:08.95  1:47.71 
25. Kate Lewis 12 Harrogate   2:28.23 + 0.91 421     33.41  1:11.07  1:50.52 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 100 150 
1. Annie Johnston 13 York City   2:09.38 + 0.88 634     30.05  1:02.76  1:36.34 
2. Freya Beck 13 York City   2:09.68 + 0.92 630     30.06  1:02.70  1:36.60 
3. Jace Cappleman 13 KingstonHull   2:10.68 + 0.78 615     29.90  1:03.61  1:37.51 
4. Emily Longstone 13 Co Sheffield   2:11.02 + 0.75 610     30.25  1:03.46  1:37.08 
5. Georgia Darwent 13 Newburn   2:13.03 + 0.92 583     30.78  1:04.90  1:39.44 
6. Serra Hale 13 Harrogate   2:13.04 + 0.79 583     29.81  1:03.69  1:38.93 
7. Alice Aucott 13 Rotherham Mo   2:14.04 + 0.79 570     31.15  1:05.51  1:40.51 
8. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   2:14.33 + 0.80 566     31.30  1:05.35  1:40.46 
9. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   2:15.00 + 0.69 558     31.25  1:05.78  1:40.83 
10. Amy Beadle 13 KingstonHull   2:15.05 + 0.77 557     30.83  1:04.89  1:40.33 
11. Laura Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   2:15.47 + 0.86 552     31.52  1:05.75  1:40.91 
12. Isobel Grant 13 Co Sheffield   2:15.96 + 0.76 546     31.79  1:06.23  1:41.32 
13. Gabrielle Smith 13 Newburn   2:16.79 + 0.87 536     31.38  1:05.93  1:41.63 
14. Freya Rayner 13 Co Sund'land   2:17.38 + 0.84 529     31.23  1:06.99  1:44.19 
15. Natasha Crow 13 Donc Dartes   2:17.91 + 0.86 523     31.10  1:06.11  1:42.48 
16. Chloe Tunnell 13 Co Newcastle   2:18.65 + 1.06 515     31.97  1:07.19  1:43.28 
17. Faye Hindmarsh 13 Newburn   2:19.33 + 1.02 507     32.16  1:07.08  1:43.35 
18. Emily Haley 13 Chester Le S   2:19.59 + 0.87 505     30.96  1:06.35  1:43.37 
19. Gabrielle Burdess 13 Co Sund'land   2:19.76 + 0.86 503     32.12  1:07.12  1:43.48 
20. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   2:19.78 + 0.82 503     32.58  1:08.98  1:45.58 
21. Eleanor Pinches 13 Tynedale   2:22.87 + 0.99 471     31.99  1:08.80  1:46.75 
 


